# The Haileybury Society

77 Railway Street, Hertford SG14 1RP | 01992 300 331 | www.hailsoc.org | Registered charity number 310014

### The Haileybury Society Travel Grant - Application Form

The Haileybury Society annual travel grant is to enable travel to both pupils in the VI form and young OHs. Grants are aimed at independent travel rather than to subsidise attendance on an expedition organised by the College, travel or volunteering with organised 'gap year' companies or for holidays. Grants to pupils may be made to provide either the basis for an IB extended essay, research into an area inspired by A level work, a project in preparation for going to university, and for OHs as part of a degree course or to improve an individual's study of an aspect of culture of their choice.

Continue any answers on a separate sheet if necessary.

#### About you

Full Name:	Date of Birth:	
11	Vernefenter te Heilenburg	
House:	Year of entry to Haileybury:	
Current year group or year of leaving if OH:	Contact email: if U6th or OH please give a personal email address	
	Service Street Street Product and and and a	
If you are in U6th leaving this summer, what are your plans following Haileybury/gap year?		
i you are in ooth leaving this summer, what are your plans following francybury/gap year.		
If you are an OH what have you been doing since you left Haileybury?		
n you are an Ori what have you been doing since you left rhaneybury.		
OH family		
Officiality		

<b>Do you have any siblings at Haileybury?</b> Full names, dates and House at school	
Other Haileybury family connections eg OH parent/ grandparent/aunt/uncle/cousinetc: Full names, relationship, dates and House at school	

#### Your travel plans

#### When are you planning to travel?

Please describe the purpose of your travel:



## The Haileybury Society

Please outline your travel plans and how they meet the above criteria:		
Discourse the same formulation		
Please estimate the cost of your trip:		
How are you planning to fund your trip?		
rion are you paramine to rund your crip.		
In support of your application		
Parental permission: (not required for 18+/U6th/OH). Full name, relationship and signature:		
ratental permission. (not required for 101/0000/011), ran name, relationship and signature.		
arenau permission. (not required for 101/0000, 011), i un name, readonomp und orginature.		
ratenal permission. (not required for 101/0000, 011), ran name, relationship and signature.		
ratenal permission. (not required for 101/0000, 011), ran name, relationship and signature.		
r arenaa permission. (noe required for 101/0000, 011), r an name, relationship and signature.		
ratenal permission. (not required for 101/0000, 011), ran name, relationship and signature.		
House Master/Mistress's comment in support of application: (if current pupil)		
House Master/Mistress's comment in support of application: (if current pupil)		
House Master/Mistress's comment in support of application: (if current pupil)		
House Master/Mistress's comment in support of application: (if current pupil)		
House Master/Mistress's comment in support of application: (if current pupil)		
House Master/Mistress's comment in support of application: (if current pupil)		
House Master/Mistress's comment in support of application: (if current pupil)		
House Master/Mistress's comment in support of application: (if current pupil)		
House Master/Mistress's comment in support of application: (if current pupil)		

Following your travel, you agree to submit a 1,000 word report with a photograph or two to the Haileybury Society about the purpose of your trip, what you were seeking to learn, and what you actually learned; how this will influence your future career direction. You consent to a version of your travel report and photographs being published.

Signature of applicant:	Date:

The Haileybury Society abides by the current UK Data Protection Legislation. The Society exists to assist and promote educational objects in connection with Haileybury and Imperial Service College, to form a bond between the College and the Society and to develop and strengthen the spirit of service to the community. If you include personal information you are giving us consent to store and use that information; for your own security be careful with any information you share, especially photographs. Please let us know if you do not wish us to store your data: members@hailsoc.org. Please see <a href="https://www.hailsoc.org/privacy-policy">www.hailsoc.org/privacy-policy</a> for further information.

